ZXLD1362
Document number: DS33472 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 25
March 2014
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated

Diodes Incorporated
ZXLD1362
Ordering Information
Device
(Note 12) Part Mark Package
Code Packaging Reel size
(mm)
Reel width
(mm)
Quantity
per reel
Part Number
Suffix
Qualification
(Note 11)
ZXLD1362ET5TA 1362 ET5 TSOT25 180 8 3000 TA AEC-Q100 grade 1
ZXLD1362QET5TA 1362 ET5 TSOT25 180 8 3000 TA Automotive Grade
Note: 11. ZXLD1362QET5 is classified as “Automotive Grade” and supports PPAP documentation. See ZXLD1362Q datasheet for more information.
Marking Information
Package Outline Dimensions
Please see AP02002 at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02002.pdf for latest version.
TSOT25